HyLO 105 Series
High Pressure Ball Valves
for General Service
Catalog No. H-105BV
Nov. 2013
Panel Mounting and Locking Devices
•are available as options
Handle with PVC Color Coat

H2B 12.7 3.3 2.9 3.8 4.3 5.0 5.2 5.6
19.0 3.2 4.2 8.0 9.6H3B 3.1 6.5 8.6
Ordering Information
Valve Type Designator
•HI B
•H2B
•H3B
10.0mm Orifice
12.7mm Orifice
19.0mm Orifice
Size Designator Panel Mounting
Option *
•Nil : Without
: With
Locking Device
Option*
•Nil : Without
•L : with•M*Pattern Designator
•Nil 2 -way Straight
2 -way Angle
3 -way Side Entry
3 -way Bottom Entry
•A
Seat Material
Designator*
•Nil : PVDF (Standard)
•PC : PCTFE
•PK : PEEK
•3S Sour Gas Designator*
•Nil : Without
(Standard)
•SOG : NACE MR-01-75
•3B
End Connection Designator
All Ends Hy-Lok Tube Fitting.
All Ends Female Thread.
All Ends Male Thread.
•H
Handle Option *
•Nil : Lever(Standard)
•O : Oval Aluminum
(Applicable only for H1B)
•F
•M
NPT (ISO/BSP) Material Designator
•S316 : 316 Stainless Steel
•MONE : Alloy 400(Monel)Thread(in) 3/8 1/2 3/41/4 1
12N(R)Designator 4N(R) 6N(R) 8N(R) 16N(R)
•Tube